
EARNED CREDIT PROGRAM (ECP) TRAINING PARTNERS

Chicago Urban League 
Patrick L. Colbert 
Senior Program Manager 
4510 South Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois 60653 
Email: pcolbert@thechicagourbanleague.org 
Phone: 773-624-8802

Chicago Women in Trades 
Linda Hannah 
Director of Programs 
2444 W. 16th Street, 3E 
Chicago, IL 60608 
Email: Lhannah@cwit2.org 
Phone: 312-942-1444 ext. 109 
Fax: 312-942-1599

Highway Construction Career Training 
Program 
Ronald Brown 
Bureau of Small Business Development 
2300 South Dirksen Parkway Rm 319 
Springfield, IL 62764 
Email: Ronald.Brown@illinois.gov 
Phone: 217-782-5490 
Fax: 217-785-1524

Lawndale Christian Legal Center 
Clifford M. Nellis 
Executive Director/Lead Attorney 
1530 S. Hamlin Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60623 
Email: cnellis@LCLC.net 
Phone: 773-762-6381 
Fax: 773-762-9121

National Latino Education Institute 
Celia Lopez 
Employment Manager 
2011 W. Pershing Road 
Chicago, IL 60609 
Email: clopez@nlei.org 
Phone: 773-247-0707 ext. 243 
Fax: 773-247-4975

Salute the Armed Forces 
Ed LeTourneau 
8642 S. Wolf Road 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 
Email: Ed@SaluteTheArmedForces.org 
Phone: 708-204-8602

St. Paul Church of God in Christ Community 
Development Ministries, Inc. 
Elder Kevin Anthony Ford 
Executive Director 
4526 S. Wabash Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois 60653 
Email: spcdm@sbcglobal.net 
Phone: 773-538-5120 
Fax: 773-538-5125

Youth Build Lake County 
Christopher Afram 
Program Manager 
2303 Kemble Avenue 
North Chicago, IL 60064 
Email: cafram@youthbuildlakecounty.org 
Phone: 847-473-3483 ext. 1018 
Fax: 847-473-1023
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